
2020 1,181        -          -                    253            182        271           262          38            88            11               10              22                 44               

2021 794           -          -                    157            94          169           214          29            66            7                 5                24                 29               

2022 1,179        -          1                    366            129        221           212          72            77            10               7                57                 27               

2023 1,598        -          -                    700            146        231           189          73            71            13               3                140               32               

2024 1,613        -          2                    658            158        261           204          104          70            15               8                109               24               

2025 Jan-Dec 1,642        -          -                    634            157        295           220          96            69            15               3                112               41               

Hsinchu Prison ,Agency of Corrections , Ministry of Justice

New Prisoners by Type of Penalty
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